
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS TO BE FOLLOWED FOR AY 2025-26  
 
 
CLASS- XII (SCIENCE STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER 
 
 

1 English Flamingo – English Core 
Vistas – Supplementary English core 
 

NCERT 
 

2 Physics Physics Text Book Part-1 & II 
 

NCERT 
 

3 Mathematics Mathematics Text Book-I & II 
 

NCERT 
 

4 Chemistry Chemistry Text Book–I & II 
 

NCERT 
 

5 Computer 
Science 

Computer Science  for Std XII 
 

SUMITA  ARORA 
 

6 Biology Biology- Text Book for class XII  NCERT  
 

7 Economics Indian Economic Development 
Introductory Macro Economics 

NCERT 
NCERT 

8 Physical 
Education 
 

Physical Education NCERT 

9. Psychology Psychology – Part II 
 

NCERT 

10 Yoga Yoga - Student Handbook 
 

CBSE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 

 
LIST OF TEXT BOOKS TO BE FOLLOWED FOR AY 2025-26  

 
 
CLASS- XII (COMMERCE STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1 English Flamingo – English Core 
Vistas – Supplementary English core 
 

NCERT 
 

2 Informatics 
Practices 
 

Informatics Practices for Std XII NCERT 

3 Economics Indian Economic Development 
Introductory Macro Economics 

NCERT 
NCERT 

4 Accountancy Not for profit organisation and partnership account 
Company accounts and analysis of financial status 
 

NCERT 
NCERT 

5 Business 
Studies 

Principle and functions of management  (Part -I) 
Business finance and marketing  (Part – II) 

NCERT 
NCERT 
 

6 Physical 
Education 
 

Physical Education NCERT 
 
Ever Green 
Publications 
 
Saraswathi 
Publications 
 

7. Applied 
Maths 

Applied Mathematics - M L Aggarwal, Neeraj Raj 
Jain-  
 

APC publication 

8. Maths Mathematics Text book I & II 
 

NCERT 

9. Yoga Yoga - Student Handbook 
 

CBSE 

10. 
 

Psychology Psychology – Part II 
 

NCERT 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 

 
LIST OF TEXT BOOKS TO BE FOLLOWED FOR AY 2025-26 

 
 
CLASS- XII (HUMANITIES STREAM) 
 

SNO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1 English Flamingo – English Core 
Vistas – Supplementary English core 
 

NCERT 
 

2 Economics Indian Economic Development 
Introductory Macro Economics 

NCERT 
NCERT 

3 History Themes in Indian History  (Part -I, II, III) 
 

NCERT 
 

4 Geography Fundamentals of Human Geography 
 India-People & Economy 
 Practical work in Geography 
 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

5 Political 
Science 

 Contemporary World Politics (Book I) 
Politics in India since independence (Book  II) 

NCERT 
NCERT 

6 Physical 
Education 
 

A Textbook of Health and Physical Education NCERT   

7. Psychology Psychology – Part II 
 

NCERT 

8 Yoga Yoga - Student Handbook 
 

CBSE 

9. Maths Mathematics Text book I & II 
 

NCERT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 

LIST OF NOTE BOOKS FOR AY 2025-26 
 
CLASS - XII 
 

S.NO. SUBJECT TYPE OF NOTE BOOK 
NO OF 
PAGES 

QTY 

1 CHEMISTRY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) – WITHOUT 
EXPERIMENTS PRINTED 

180 

180 

2 

1 

2 PHYSICS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) 

PRACTICAL OBSERVATION  

200 

200 

100 

2 

1 

1 

3 MATHS/APPLIED 

MATHS 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

GRAPH NOTE BOOK 

MATHS LAB RECORD 

200 

50 

100 

3 

1 

1 

4 PSYCHOLOGY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

RING BOUNDED FILE  

ONE SIDED RULE PAPERS 

250 

100 

 

 

1 

2 

1 

100 

5 BIOLOGY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL) – WITHOUT 
EXPERIMENTS PRINTED  

PRACTICAL OBSERVATION 

250 

200 

 

100 

1 

1 

 

1 

6 ECONOMICS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 180 4 

7 ACCOUNTS LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 

200 

180 

2 

1 

8 BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 

200 

180 

2 

1 

9 ENGLISH LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 200 2 

10 PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

RECORD BOOK (PRACTICAL P.E.) 

 

 

200 

- 

2 

1 



11 POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

SHORT SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK (CT) 

INDIAN POLITICAL MAP  

200 

100 

- 

2 

1 

10 

12 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

PRACTICAL RECORD 

250 

250 

2 

1 

13 INFORMATIC 
PRACTICES 

LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

PRACTICAL RECORD 

250 

250 

2 

1 

14 GEOGRAPHY LONG SINGLE RULED NOTE BOOK 

POLITICAL MAP OF WORLD 

POLITICAL MAP OF INDIA 

PRACTICAL RECORD BOOK 

200 

 

 

2 

15 

15 

15 HISTORY NOTE BOOK 

TEST NOTES 

INDIAN POLITICAL (MAPS) 

200 

100 

1 

1 

30 

16 YOGA LONG SINGLE RULED NOTEBOOK 

RECORD BOOK(YOGA PRACTICALS) 

200 

100 

1 

1 

17 100 WHITE A4 SHEETS 

18 100 RULED SHEETS WITH SCHOOL LOGO 

 
 
 
 

 


